SERIES MUP
Millimeter-Wave Technology & Solutions
DESCRIPTION
UPCONVERTERS
FEATURES:
• Low conversion loss
• High output power (1mW) SSB
• Supplied with filter for SSB application

Flange MIL.F-3922 /54-001* /54-003* /67B-006 /67B-007 /67B-008 /67B-009 /67B-010
*With #4-40 threaded holes.
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number*
MUP-XX-ABCØØ
XX = Waveguide Band
 WR – number
A = Flange Type
 R – round (WR-22 through WR-10 only)
 S – square (WR-42 and WR-28 only)
B = RF Output
 S – SSB (with filter)
C = Local Oscillator Waveguide Band (see electrical specifications table)
 R – same as RF band
*Please specify RF, LO, and IF frequency ranges
IS000029-REV 03 ECO# 1303-20-01